



DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

285, PRINCESS STREET, JHAVAR HOUSE,
2ND FLOOR, MUMBAI - 400 002. • PHONE : 022-4976 4268
E-mail : dcotex1987@gmail.com / accounts@dcl.net.in
Website : www.dcl.net.in
CIN : L51100MH1987PLC042280

Date: 24.05.2023

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Corporate Relationship Dept,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 512485

Sub: -Submission of Newspaper cutting in connection with publication made by the Company for Standalone Audited Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31.03.2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed paper cutting of newspaper publications made by the Company in widely circulated English and Marathi newspapers dated 24.05.2023 towards publication of extract of Financials figures for quarter and year ended 31.03.2023, in terms of Regulation 30 and 47(1) and (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation.

Request you to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully

For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited

Mahesh S. Jhwar
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00002908
Place: Mumbai



Encl: a/a

GABRIEL INDIA LIMITED
GABRIEL

Registered office :
 29th Milestone,
 Pune-Nashik Highway, Vill. Kuruli,
 Tal. Khed, Pune 410 501.
 CIN- L34101PN1961PLC015735

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	7,369.77	7,109.86	6,843.28	29,717.38
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	450.03	392.17	377.11	1,779.08
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	337.58	291.24	269.15	1,323.53
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	323.02	310.85	269.16	1,307.74
5	Equity Share Capital	143.64	143.64	143.64	143.64
6	Reserves	-	-	-	8,558.98
7	Earnings per Equity share (nominal value of Rs. 1/- each, not annualized) - Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.35	2.03	1.87	9.21

Notes:
 1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereunder.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 23, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified report on the results.
 3. As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment viz. "auto components and parts", no segment information is required to be disclosed.
 4. The Board of Directors at the meeting held on May 23, 2023, has recommended final dividend of Rs. 1.65 per share of Rs. 1.00 each, for the year ended March 31, 2023, subject to approval of shareholders.
 5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the derived figures between the audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2022 and December 31, 2021 respectively, which were subjected to limited review.
 6. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped or reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.
 7. On May 9, 2023, the Company acquired 100% equity shares of Inalfa Gabriel Sunroof Systems Private Limited (IGSSPL) and entered into a technical collaboration with Inalfa Roof Systems Group B.V., of the Netherlands ('Inalfa') to undertake the activities of manufacture and sale of the automotive sunroofs through IGSSPL. The Board of Directors of Gabriel India Limited ('Gabriel India') also accorded its approval to execute the joint venture agreement between Inalfa, Gabriel India and IGSSPL, subject to receipt of requisite approvals, pursuant to which the shareholding of Inalfa and Gabriel India in IGSSPL will be in the ratio of 51:49 in accordance with the terms contained therein.
 8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company website //www.anandgroupindia.com/gabrielindia/

For and on behalf of the Board
 Manoj Kolhatkar
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 03553983

Place : Pune
 Date : May 23, 2023

TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.6, Cathedral Road, Chennai 600 086.
 CIN: L24231TN1958PLC003647 Website: www.ttkhealthcare.com
 E-mail: investorcare@ttkhealthcare.com | Tel: 044-28116106

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2023

Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	18,013.74	18,256.08	20,764.23	73,618.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,675.56	1,622.88	1,501.55	83,807.48
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) [Refer Note No.5 below]	2,675.56	1,622.88	1,501.55	83,807.48
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) [Refer Note No.5 below]	1,694.27	1,199.62	1,061.96	63,971.29
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,550.47	953.36	818.30	63,788.30
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,413.03	1,413.03	1,413.03	1,413.03
7.	Other Equity as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	31,108.67
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (in Rs.) (b) Diluted (in Rs.)	11.99 11.99	8.49 8.49	7.52 7.52	452.72 452.72

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (2) The full financial results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.ttkhealthcare.com).
 (3) These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 22nd May, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 23rd May, 2023 at the Registered Office of the Company also with the provision of Video Conferencing facility.
 (4) (a) Profit from Discontinued Operations:
 (i) Gain on sale of undertaking:
 During the First Quarter, the necessary formalities for transfer of the Human Pharma Division (Undertaking) of the Company were completed and the Division stood transferred as a going concern on slump sale basis for a consideration of Rs.80,281.54 lakhs (final consideration of Rs.80,281.54 lakhs after working capital and other customary adjustments) to M/s. BSV Pharma Private Ltd (BSV) with effect from 9th May, 2022.
 The consideration for the transfer was 74% cash (Rs.59,442.51 lakhs) and 26% in the form of equity of the buying entity. The terms of transfer also provide for purchase of the aforesaid 26% Equity Shares held by the Company in BSV, by M/s Bharat Serums and Vaccines Limited or its nominees, after they obtain necessary regulatory clearances at the issue price.
 During the Third Quarter, the above shares have been transferred to M/s Bharat Serums and Vaccines Limited and the consideration of Rs.20,839.03 lakhs for the shares has been received by the Company.
 The gain on sale of this Undertaking amounts to Rs.76,429.45 lakhs (after providing for Rs.1,500.00 lakhs towards contingencies of which Company has incurred expenses amounting to Rs.266.58 lakhs till 31st March, 2023).
 (ii) Profit from Human Pharma Division operations:
 The total income of Human Pharma Division up to the date of sale (i.e.) 9th May, 2022 was Rs.2,240.57 lakhs (including reversal of provision made towards damaged / expired stock returns in the earlier years amounting to Rs.1,132.29 lakhs which is no longer required) and its total expenses were Rs.1,026.10 lakhs resulting in a net profit of Rs.1,214.47 lakhs.
 (b) Tax expense of Discontinued Operations:
 The tax expense on sale of Human Pharma Division is Rs.17,835.48 lakhs (i.e. Long Term Capital Gain tax expense on the above transfer amounting to Rs.17,769.26 lakhs and Deferred Tax expenses of Rs.66.22 lakhs).
 The tax expense on the profit for the year ended 31st March, 2023 from the operations of Human Pharma Division was Rs.303.94 lakhs.
 (5) Exceptional Items relating to FY 2021-22: In September, 2021, the Company sold land measuring 4.595 acres held by it at Perungudi Village, Tirunelveli District, Tamil Nadu on which the Company had earned a profit of Rs.249.05 lakhs.
 (6) Implementation of the Code of Social Security 2020, which is likely to impact the contributions by the Company towards Provident Fund, Gratuity and other related areas has been deferred by the Government beyond 1st April, 2021. However, the Company based on the initial assessment made a provision for Rs.350 lakhs in the Fourth Quarter of FY 2020-21 and proposes to take further appropriate action after the Rules are made applicable.
 (7) The Company received the Initial Public Announcement dated 5th April, 2023 issued by Inga Ventures Private Limited ("Manager to the Delisting Offer"), on behalf of members of the Promoters ("Acquirers") of TTK Healthcare Limited ("the Company"), in accordance with Regulation 8 of the SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 ("Initial Public Announcement") inter alia, expressing their intention to initiate the process to - (a) acquire all Equity Shares aggregating to 35,94,493 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each that are held by Public Shareholders of the Company, either individually / collectively, or together with other members of the Promoter Group, as the case may be; and (b) consequently, voluntarily delist the Equity Shares of the Company from the Stock Exchanges where the Equity Shares are presently listed (i.e.) BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), by making a delisting offer, in accordance with the SEBI Delisting Regulations ("Delisting Proposal" / "Delisting Offer").
 Subsequent upon the receipt of the Initial Public Announcement, the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 20th April, 2023 approved the said proposal of the voluntary delisting and initiated the process for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by means of a Special Resolution through Postal Ballot Process by way of remote e-Voting.
 (8) The Board has recommended a dividend of Rs. 10/- (100%) per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each for the financial year ended 31st March, 2023.
 (9) The figures for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between the Audited Figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of the Third Quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to Limited Review.
 (10) The previous period's / year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's / year's presentation.

For TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 T T RAGHUNATHAN
 Executive Chairman

Place: Chennai
 Date : May 23, 2023

MUNJAL AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 187, GIDC Industrial Estate, Waghodia - 391 760, Dist : Vadodara. Tel. No. (02668) 262421-22
 CIN NO. L34100GJ1985PLC007958, www.munjalauto.com, E Mail : cs@munjalauto.com, Fax No. (02668) 262427

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023
	Audited			Audited		
Total Income from operations	34,471.46	31,970.86	1,59,504.36	48,570.13	37,573.48	1,99,703.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	984.53	1,080.85	4,513.22	309.27	1,096.74	2,260.45
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	984.53	1,080.85	9,229.54	357.62	1,096.74	7,025.13
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	647.23	834.72	6,572.84	229.51	1,045.02	5,162.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	684.58	806.72	6,622.71	260.96	972.27	5,242.25
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	37,255.82	-	-	36,433.42
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (FV of Rs.2/- each) (Basic/Diluted EPS)	0.65	0.83	6.57	0.23	1.05	5.16

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid quarterly financial results is available on the Company's website at www.munjalauto.com and the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 2. The above audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 23, 2023.
 3. The financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. The Holding Company's operations are limited to the one Operating Segment namely: "Manufacturing of Auto Components". The Group has two reportable segments namely: "Manufacturing of Auto Components" and "Manufacturing of Composite Products & Moulds".
 5. The profit for the year ended March 31, 2023 includes favorable impact in the results due to gain amounting to ₹ 4,718.02 Lakhs on transfer of Lease Hold Rights of surplus land situated at Waghodia plant in quarter ended June 30, 2022 that had been disclosed as exceptional item.
 6. The Board of Directors have considered and recommended a dividend @ 100% i.e. Rs. 2/- per equity share on face value of Rs.2 per equity share for the financial year 2022-23 subject to approval of members of the Company.
 7. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period.

Date: May 23, 2023
 Place: Gurugram

By order of the Board of Directors
 For **MUNJAL AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
 Sd/-
ANUJ MUNJAL
 WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
 DIN 02714266

ASHOK LEYLAND
 Koi Manzil Door Nahin
ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032; Ph: +91 44 2220 6000, Fax: +91 44 2220 6001;
 CIN: L34101TN1948PLC000105; Website: www.ashokleyland.com; Email id: secretarial@ashokleyland.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	11,625.67	8,744.29	36,144.14	21,688.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,068.08	528.39	2,025.79	16.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	1,124.51	998.65	2,110.40	527.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	751.41	901.37	1,380.11	541.83
5	Total comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period / year [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income / (Loss) (after tax)]	737.75	915.01	1,377.47	537.92
6	Paid-up equity share capital	293.61	293.55	293.61	293.55
7	Other equity	8,132.19	7,043.35	8,132.19	7,043.35
8	Earnings / (Loss) per share (Face value per share of ₹1/- each)				
a) Basic		2.56	3.07	4.70	1.85
b) Diluted		2.56	3.07	4.70	1.84

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ashokleyland.com).
 (2) The figures for the previous periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Chennai
 Date : May 23, 2023

Visit us at : www.ashokleyland.com
 On behalf of the Board of Directors
SHENU AGARWAL
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042280
 Regd. Off: 285, 2nd Floor, Jhawahar House, Princess Street, Mumbai - 400002
 PHONE : 022-4976 4268 | Website : www.dcl.net.in
 E-mail : dcotex1987@gmail.com / accounts@dcl.net.in

Extract of Annual Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Corresponding	Corresponding
	31st March 2023	ended 31st March 2023	ended 31st March 2022	ended 31st March 2022
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations & other revenue	505.05	2534.26	417.68	2224.06
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	(43.72)	35.60	(13.33)	386.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(43.72)	35.60	(13.33)	386.50
Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	(45.78)	23.69	(11.49)	331.46
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(304.70)	176.83	(574.35)	737.32
Equity Share Capital	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	4450.51	0	4138.37
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	(0.94)	0.49	(0.24)	6.80
Diluted:	(0.94)	0.49	(0.24)	6.80

Note:
 1. The above Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 have been reviewed by Auditors, Audit Committee in their meeting held on 23rd May, 2023 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 23rd May, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dcl.net.in).

For **Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited**
 Sd/-
Mahesh S. Jhawahar
 (Whole Time Director)
 DIN: 00002908

Place : Mumbai.
 Date : 24.05.2023

AkzoNobel
Akzo Nobel India Limited

CIN : L24292WB1954PLC021516

Registered Office: Geetanjali Apartment, 1st Floor, 8-B Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700071

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(Rs. in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited	
	(Refer Note 2)		(Refer Note 2)		(Refer Note 2)		(Refer Note 2)	
31-03-2023		31-03-2022		31-03-2023		31-03-2022		
Total income from operations	9,575	8,722	38,295	31,713	9,575	8,722	38,295	31,713
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,326	994	4,559	3,647	1,326	995	4,559	3,648
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,326	1,014	4,559	3,667	1,326	1,015	4,559	3,668
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	954	746	3,351	2,900	954	747	3,351	2,901
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	910	765	3,300	2,900	910	765	3,300	2,900
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 per share)	455	455	455	455	455	455	455	455
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised)	20.94	16.37	73.58	63.68	20.94	16.39	73.58	63.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			12,689	12,121			12,696	12,128
Net worth			13,156	12,588			13,163	12,595

Notes:
 1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 23 May, 2023.
 2) The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
 3) The Board of Directors has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 40 per fully paid-up ordinary share of Rs. 10/-each for the financial year 2022-23. The dividend will be paid if approved by the shareholders at the forthcoming Annual General Meeting.
 4) This is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website www.akzonobel.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Rajgopal
 Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
 Date : 23 May 2023

भागप्रमाणपत्र हस्तिल्याची सूचना ज्या कोणासह संबंधित आहे ते							
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, बजाज इलेक्ट्रीकल्स लि. यांचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ४५/४७, वीर नरीमन रोड, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४००००९ यांचे खालील भागाधारकांच्या नावे नोंद असलेले खालील भागप्रमाणपत्र हलवले आहेत.							
क्र.अं.	कंपनीचे नाव	भागधारकाचे नाव	फोलिओ क्र.	भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.	अनुक्रमक पासवर्ड	पारदर्शक संख्या	
१	बजाज इलेक्ट्रीकल्स लि.	मीना हरेद्र लखानी संयुक्त: सुजिला हरेद्र लखानी	एए००१९०	१४०५	५४२१६६६	५४२२२६५	१०००

व्यवसायाने जनतेस सावध करण्यात येत आहे की, वर नोंदविलेले भागप्रमाणपत्रासह कोणताही खरेदी व्यवहार करू नये. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर भागप्रमाणपत्राबाबत काही दावा असल्यास त्यांनी कंपनी किंवा त्यांचे आर्टीफॅक्ट लिंक इन्टरॅक्टिव्ह डिव्हाइस प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, २४० पार्क, सी-१०१, १ला मजला, एन.बी.एस. मार्ग, चिखोली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००८३ येथे सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १५ दिवसांत कळवावे. अन्यथा कंपनीकडून युद्धयुक्त भागप्रमाणपत्र विवर्तित केले जाईल.

मीना सयूर गागा
संयुक्त: सुजिला हरेद्र लखानी
कायदेगार दावेदारांची नावे

धर्माच्या राजकारणा ऐवजी नागरिकांच्या कामावर लक्ष द्या - भुजबळ

नाशिक, दि.२२ : आता येणाऱ्या काळात धर्माच्या नावावरती नाही तर तुम्ही नागरिक, कामगार शेतकरी कष्टकरी वगिची कित्ती प्रश्न सोडवले यावर निवडणुकीच्या विजयाचे गणित अवलंबून असणार आहे त्यामुळे आता धर्माच्या नावावर होणारे राजकारण हे थांबवले पाहिजे असे स्पष्ट मत राकपाचे नेते छान भुजबळ यांनी व्यक्त केले आहे.

यावेळी ते म्हणाले की ज्यावेळी दंगली घडविला जाताना त्यावेळी त्या भागात धर्माचे निवडणूक आली असे स्पष्ट समजावे कारण हिंदू धर्माची सहानुभूती मिळवण्यासाठी अशा स्वरूपाच्या दंगली घडविण्याचे कटकारस्थान रचले जाते असे गंभीर आरोप करून ते पुढे म्हणाले की आता धर्माच्या नावावर ती राजकारण होऊ शकत नाही आणि त्या माध्यमातून विजय गाठणे देखील राजकीय पक्षांना यासाठी काळात शक्य होणार नाही कारण आता नागरिकांना त्यांचे प्रश्न महत्त्वाचे वाटू लागले आहेत शेतकरी कष्टकरी कामगार व सर्वसामान्य नागरिक आपले प्रश्न सुटले की नाही आपल्याला न्याय मिळाला की नाही याकडे अधिक गांभीर्य निवडणुकीच्या बाबत राकपाच्या राजकारणाची दिशा देखील येणाऱ्या काळात बदलावी लागणार आहे तळागाळात जाऊन काम करावे लागतील नागरिकांचे कष्टकऱ्यांचे प्रश्न सोडवावे लागतील तरच येणाऱ्या निवडणुकीमध्ये विजय होऊ शकतो असा दावा त्यांनी केला आहे.

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED
CIN No. : L67120DL1981PLC011741

Registered Office: D-328, Basement Floor, Defence Colony, South Delhi, New Delhi, India-110024 | Contact No.: 011-45689444
Email Id: info@ritaholdings.in | Website: www.ritaholdings.in

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors (CID) pursuant to Regulation 26(7) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations") in relation to the Open Offer for Mr. Rajeev Kanotra (Acquirer No. 1) and Mr. Dhanraj Rochiram Sawlani (Acquirer No. 2) for acquisition of up to 26,00,000 (Twenty Six Lakhs Only) Equity Shares having face value of Rs. 10/- each, to the public shareholders of Rita Finance and Leasing Limited ("Target Company" or "RFL"):

1. Date	May 23, 2023
2. Name of the Target Company (TC)	Rita Finance and Leasing Limited
3. Details of the Offer pertaining to Target Company	Open Offer for the acquisition of up to 26,00,000 (Twenty Six Lakhs) Equity Shares having face value of Rs. 10/- each, being constituting 26.00% of the Equity Share Capital of the Rita Finance and Leasing Limited ("RFL") by the Acquirers pursuant to and in compliance with Regulations 3 & 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.
4. Name(s) of the Acquirers	Acquirer No. 1: Mr. Rajeev Kanotra Acquirer No. 2: Mr. Dhanraj Rochiram Sawlani
5. Name of the Manager to the offer	Khandwala Securities Limited
6. Members of the Committee of Independent Directors	1) Mr. Jitendra Kumar Agarwal (Chairman); and 2) Mr. Monam Kapoor (Member)
7. CID Member's relationship with the TC (Director, Equity Shares owned, any other contract/relationship), if any	• All members of the CID are Independent Directors of the Target Company. • CID Members do not hold any Equity Shares of the Target Company. • None of the CID Members holds any other contract or relationship with the Target Company other than their position as Independent Director of the Target Company.
8. Trading in the Equity Shares/other securities of the TC by ID Members	None of the ID Members have traded in the Equity Shares of Target Company during 12 months prior to the date of the Public Announcement of the Offer.
9. ID Member's relationship with the Acquirers (Director, Equity Shares owned, any other contract / relationship), if any.	None of the ID Members have any relationship with the Acquirers.
10. Trading in the Equity Shares / other securities of the Acquirers by ID Members	Not Applicable
11. Recommendation on the Open offer as to whether the offer is fair and reasonable.	IDC Members believe that the Open Offer is fair and reasonable.
12. Summary of reasons for recommendation	IDC Members have reviewed (a) the Public Announcement (b) Detailed Public Statement, (c) Consideration and (d) Letter of Offer. IDC Members have also reviewed the quantum of trading and relevant prices on the Stock Exchange Platform. Based on the above, the IDC Members are of the opinion that the Offer Price to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company is in compliance with the requirements of the Regulations and hence is fair and reasonable. The shareholders of the TC are advised to independently evaluate the Offer and take informed decision whether or not to offer their shares in the Open Offer.
13. Details of Independent Advisors, if any	None
14. Any other matter(s) to be highlighted	None

To the best of our knowledge and belief, after making proper enquiry, the information contained in or accompanying this statement is, in all material respect, true and correct and not misleading, whether by omission of any information or otherwise, and includes all the information required to be disclosed by the Target Company under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

For RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Agarwal (Chairman) Mr. Monam Kapoor (Member)

Date: 23.05.2023
Place: New Delhi

PUBLIC NOTICE

All concerned are hereby informed that my clients (1) Miss. Asma Azhar & (2) Miss. Rashmi Azhar, have agreed to purchase Flat No.701, C-Wing, 7th Floor, Atlantic Sugar Co-Operative Housing Society, situated at Sagar City, V.P. Road, Andheri Andheri (West) Mumbai-400058 bearing C.T.S. No. 254 of Village-Andheri, Taluka - Andheri, Mumbai Sub Urban District, which is in sole, absolute owners and exclusive possession of (1) Mr. Mohsin Saifuddin Bhamani & (2) Mr. Ahad Mohsin Bhamani. And Mr. Mohsin Saifuddin Bhamani had purchased said flat along with his wife Mrs. Hasina Mohsin Bhamani and Mrs. Hasina Mohsin Bhamani expired on 16/01/2022 and society had transferred her share on dated 24/04/2022 in favor of her legal heir i.e. 1) Mr. Mohsin Saifuddin Bhamani & 2) Mr. Ahad Mohsin Bhamani in equal ratio and society also issued share certificate 75% in the name of Mr. Mohsin Saifuddin Bhamani & 25% in the name of Mr. Ahad Mohsin Bhamani. Any person having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise, are requested to inform undersigned within a period of 14 days from the date hereof, failing which the claim or claims if any of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Dated this 24th day of May, 2023
FAKRE ALAM (Advocate High Court)
Of No.4, 1st Floor, Beside Peninsula Grand Hotel, 90th Feet Road, Saki Naka, Mumbai-400072
Mob: 9892708636

सागर प्रोडक्शन्स लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: मुंबई क्र.४०२, वेस्टर्न १/५, एन.बी.एस. मार्ग, चिखोली रोड, मुंबई-४०००८३. दूर.०२२-२९२९४९३३, वेबसाईट: www.sagarproductions.com, ई-मेल: splgriv@rediffmail.com
CIN:L93000MH1980PLC170432

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

वर्षाकृती	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२३
कार्यक्षेत्रातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	00.00	191.22	91.00
कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(९.६४)	(२२.२५)	(१९.६५)
कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(९.६४)	(२२.२५)	(१९.६५)
कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(९.६४)	(२२.२५)	(१९.६५)
कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(९.६४)	(२२.२५)	(१९.६५)
एकूण कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ उत्पन्न (कार्याधीनकारिता व अल्प सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(९.६४)	(२२.२५)	(१९.६५)
सध्या केलेले समाधान भांडवल	४०९.४२	४०९.४२	४०९.४२
राखीव (मूल्यमापन ताळेद्वारे तयार केलेले भांडवल)	-	-	-
निव्वळ उत्पन्न	४०९.४२	४०९.४२	४०९.४२
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (वित्तीय साधन वापर) (रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	(०.०२)	(०.०१)	(०.०३)
अ) मूल	(०.०२)	(०.०१)	(०.०३)
ब) सौम्यीकृत	(०.०२)	(०.०१)	(०.०३)

टिप: संपूर्ण (लिस्टिंग) ऑफर आयुक्त कार्यालय (मुंबई) मध्ये २०२३ च्या वित्तीय ३३ अंतिम टर्म्स एक्सचेंजमध्ये सागर प्रोडक्शन्स लिमिटेडच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे.

सागर प्रोडक्शन्स लिमिटेडच्या सही/-
सुनिता कुमारे
सहकारी
जीआरएन:२०२३४३३१

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the share certificate nos.18 for 5 (five) ordinary shares bearing Distinctive No. 31 to 35 of Ketan Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. standing in the names of Aslam Isa Merchant have been reported lost/stolen and that an application for issue of Duplicate Certificate in respect thereof has been made to the society at Katan apartment 22, Belvedere Hill Road Mazgaon Mumbai, to whom objection if any, against issuance of such Duplicate Share Certificate should be made within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice. Share certificate is not mortgaged nor any loan taken against the flat.

For Swan Energy Limited
Sd/-
Place: Mumbai, (Company Secretary)
Date : 23-05-2023

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF JOY REALTY LIMITED

Registered Office: 306, Madhava, Plot, C/4 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400051, Maharashtra, India
Tel. No. +91- 022-67488888; E-mail: cs@joydevelopers.com; Website: www.joyrealty.in | CIN: L65910MH1983PLC031230

IN TERMS OF REGULATION 18(12) OF SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS THEREOF.

This Post Offer Advertisement is being issued by Kunvarji Finstock Private Limited ("Manager to the Offer") on behalf of Mr. Kapil Jeetendra Kohari ("Acquirer 1"), Mr. Poojan Keyurbhai Mehta ("Acquirer 2"), Mr. Prit Keyurbhai Mehta ("Acquirer 3") and Mr. Tarang Devendrakumar Shah ("Acquirer 4") (Hereinafter Jointly Called As "The Acquirers") in connection with the Open Offer made by the Acquirers to acquire 6,24,853 (Six Lakhs Twenty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty-Three Only) Equity Shares having a Face Value of Rs. 10.00/- each ("Equity Shares") of the Target Company at Rs. 27/- (Rupee Twenty Seven Only) per Equity Share, representing 26.00% of the Equity Share Capital of the Target Company ("Offer"), in compliance with Regulation 18(12) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, and subsequent amendments thereof. The Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") with respect to the aforesaid Open Offer was made February 16, 2023, in Financial Express (English), Mumbai Lakshadep (Marathi) and Jansatta (Hindi).

Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Letter of Offer (Rupees)	Actuals
1.	Offer Price (in ₹)	₹ 27/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Only)	₹ 27/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Only)
2.	Aggregate number of Shares tendered	6,24,853 Equity Shares	2,89,191 Equity Shares
3.	Aggregate number of Shares accepted	6,24,853 Equity Shares	2,89,191 Equity Shares
4.	Size of the Offer (Number of Equity Shares multiplied by Offer Price per Equity Share)	₹ 1,68,71,031/- (Rupees One Crores Sixty Eight Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Thirty One Only)	₹ 78,08,157/- (Rupees Seventy-Eight Lakhs Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Seven Only)
5.	Shareholding of the Acquirer before Public Announcement	0	0
6.	Shares agreed to be acquired by way of Share Purchase Agreement ('SPA')	14,46,240	14,46,240
7.	Shares acquired by way of open offer	6,24,853	2,89,191
8.	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement ('DPS')	Nil	Nil
9.	Details	Pre & Post offer Shareholding of the Acquirers	14,82,240 61.68
10.	Details	Pre & Post offer Shareholding of the Public	36000 ⁰¹ 1.50

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED
(CIN L64200MH1999PLC137729)

Registered Office: 5th Floor, RNA Corporate Park, Off. Western Express Highway, Kalamnagar, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051
Tel No. +91 22 66968100 Website: www.radiocity.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (including other income)	5,657.55	5,988.05	5,027.12	21,856.47	18,522.87
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	6.64	583.71	(266.56)	606.25	(756.17)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(76.76)	409.41	(238.61)	343.99	(570.11)
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	(70.12)	416.23	(238.66)	372.17	(617.15)
5	Paid up equity share capital	6,913.71	6,913.71	6,913.71	6,913.71	6,913.71
6	Other equity (including reserves)	-	-	-	10,555.27	17,960.70
7	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	32,626.22	34,002.35
8	Net worth	-	-	-	52,474.90	60,359.49
9	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Nos. in lakhs)	-	-	-	89.70	-
10	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Values)	-	-	-	8,372.17	-
11	Debt equity ratio	-	-	-	0.19	0.03
12	Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-	896.96	-
13	Debt service coverage ratio	-	-	-	0.40	1.49
14	Interest service coverage ratio	-	-	-	21.28	10.26
15	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	0.12	0.10

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 23, 2023.
- This is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly and annual financial results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.radiocity.in).
- Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year which were subject to limited review by the auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Tandon
Director
DIN: 00156305

Place : New Delhi
Date : May 23, 2023

प्रभात टेक्नॉलॉजिस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
(पूर्वीची प्रभात टेलिकॉम (इंडिया) लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात)

सीआयएन : L72100MH2007PLC169551
मुंबई क्र. ४०२, वेस्टर्न एज १, कनकिया स्पेस, पश्चिम द्रुगती महामार्ग, चोखिली (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०६६.
दूर. : ०२२-२९२९४९००० ई-मेल आयडी : cs@prabhagroup.net वेबसाईट : www.prabhagroup.net

दि. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात, उच्च प्रतिशत वाचकता)

अ. क्र.	वर्षाकृती	स्थायी				एकत्रित				
		निमाही अंश		वर्ष अंश		निमाही अंश		वर्ष अंश		
		लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३९.०४	५२.२२	६२.९४	७७.३८	३५.६२	४२.२४	५६.२४	१७६.८७	३५६.२२
२	कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(२९.८६)	(१८.८६)	(८५.७७)	(७८.६६)	(१७५.१८)	(७९.७४)	(९३.३३)	(१७६.८६)	(२२२.७७)
३	कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(२९.८६)	(१८.८६)	(८५.७७)	(७८.६६)	(१७५.१८)	(७९.७४)	(९३.३३)	(१७६.८६)	(२२२.७७)
४	कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(२९.८६)	(१८.८६)	(८५.७७)	(७८.६६)	(१७५.१८)	(७९.७४)	(९३.३३)	(१७६.८६)	(२२२.७७)
५	कार्याधीनकारिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादकारण व/वा अतिविकेप बाबींपर्यंत)	(२९.८६)	(१८.८६)	(८५.७७)	(७८.६६)	(१७५.१८)	(७९.७४)	(९३.३३)	(१७६.८६)	(२२२.७७)
६	समाधान भांडवल	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३	१,०७०.६३
७	राखीव (मूल्यमापन ताळेद्वारे तयार केलेले भांडवल)	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६	२,९५५.५६
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-) (अखंडित व खंडित परिवर्तनाकारिता) (अवार्शिकीकरिता)	०.१०	(०.१८)	(०.७७)	(०.७४)	(१.३०)	(०.९३)	(०.७७)	(१.७४)	(१.५४)
९	मूलभूत	०.१०	(०.१८)	(०.७७)	(०.७४)	(१.३०)	(०.९३)	(०.७७)	(१.७४)	(१.५४)
१०	सौम्यीकृत	०.१०	(०.१८)	(०.७७)	(०.७४)	(१.३०)	(०.९३)	(०.७७)	(१.७४)	(१.५४)

टिप:

- वर्षाकृतीत हा संपूर्ण (संचिद्धता अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत टर्म्स एक्सचेंजमध्ये दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे. ३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सादर करण्यात आला आहे.
- कंपनीचे दि. ०१.०४.२०२३ पासून भारतीय लेखा मानकांचा (आयएसएडी) प्रमाणित केला आहे. त्यामुळे, कंपनीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपन्या (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, २०१५ अंतर्गत तसेच कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अखंडित १३३ अंतर्गत विहित आणखीन एएस नुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत. गत तिमाही व वर्षाकृतीत लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष पुनःमूल्यांकित आहेत.
- कंपनीचे दि. १०.१०.२०१९ पासून दिवाळखोरी मान्य केली आहे व कोमोर्ट दिवाळखोरी ठरव प्रक्रियेअंतर्गत आहे.

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF JOY REALTY LIMITED

Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Letter of Offer (Rupees)	Actuals
1.	Offer Price (in ₹)	₹ 27/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Only)	₹ 27/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Only)
2.	Aggregate number of Shares tendered	6,24,853 Equity Shares	2,89,191 Equity Shares
3.	Aggregate number of Shares accepted	6,24,853 Equity Shares	2,89,191 Equity Shares
4.	Size of the Offer (Number of Equity Shares multiplied by Offer Price per Equity Share)	₹ 1,68,71,031/- (Rupees One Crores Sixty Eight Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Thirty One Only)	₹ 78,08,157/- (Rupees Seventy-Eight Lakhs Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Seven Only)
5.	Shareholding of the Acquirer before Public Announcement	0	0
6.	Shares agreed to be acquired by way of Share Purchase Agreement ('SPA')	14,46,240	14,46,240
7.	Shares acquired by way of open offer	6,24,853	2,89,191
8.	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement ('DPS')	Nil	Nil
9.	Details	Pre & Post offer Shareholding of the Acquirers	14,82,240 61.68
10.	Details	Pre & Post offer Shareholding of the Public	36000 ⁰¹ 1.50

प्रभात टेक्नॉलॉजिस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड कडून

सही/-
राजू के. धुता
अध्यक्ष
(नोंदणीकरण क्र. : IBSI/PA - 001/FP - P00141/2017-18/10305)

सही/-
परम माल्हे
सोपकार
(पिन : ALUPM8220F)

जाहीर सूचना

श्री. कार्तिक अरविंद पंड्या यांना फ्लॉट क्र.२२, २ला मजला, एम.एन.३, चोखिली निलकण्ठी कोमोहीली, जे.एम.टी.मार्ग, दौलत नगर रोड क्र.२०, चोखिली (पूर्व), मुंबई-६६ ही जागा अरविंद पंड्या यांच्याकडून खरेदी करण्याची इच्छा आहे. १) सदर फ्लॉट मे. संघर्षी अंश पर्यंत बिल्व प्रा. लि. यांच्याद्वारे सुदृढीकरण झालेले यांच्याकडे दिनांक २०.०९.१९७८ रोजीच्या अ-नोंदणीकृत विक्री करारनाम्यावर विक्री करण्यात आले होते. २) सदर फ्लॉट श्रीमती सुदरीबेन शेट्टी यांच्याकडून श्रीमती सरिताबेन अरविंद पंड्या यांच्याकडे दिनांक २०.०९.२०११ रोजीचे क्र.बीडीआर-२-४४५९-२००१ धाक दिनांक ०५.०५.२०१९ रोजीचे विक्री करारनाम्यावर विक्री करण्यात आले होते. ३) श्रीमती सरिताबेन अरविंद पंड्या यांच्याकडे दिनांक २०.०९.२०११ पासून भारतीय लेखा मानका